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1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

2 Bieri Christian ** 8.75
- Arnold Marcel * 8.75

3 a Vogler Beat 8.50
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50

3 b Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Julian 8.50

3 c Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

3 d Appert Silvan * 8.75
o Bucher Christian ** 8.75

3 e Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.75
o Kurmann Jvo 8.75

3 f Van Messel Noe ** 8.75
o Zurfluh Roman ** 8.75

3 g Arnold Marcel * 8.75
- Bieri Christian ** 8.75

3 h Betschart Patrick * 8.75
- Bucher Thomas ** 8.75

3 i Bucher Roland * 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75

4 Stöckli Damian * 8.50
o Reichmuth Roland * 8.50

4 b Bucher Thomas ** 8.75
- Betschart Patrick * 8.75

4 c Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75
- Bucher Roland * 8.75

4 d Egli Severin 8.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75

4 e Elsener Adrian ** 8.75
- Heinzer Stefan ** 8.75

4 f Elsener Marcel * 8.75
- Ulrich Michael * 8.75

4 g Furrer Jens 8.75
- Supper Frederik 8.75

4 h Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.75
- Lienhard Ramon 8.75

4 i Heinzer Stefan ** 8.75
- Elsener Adrian ** 8.75

4 j Inderbitzin Dominik 8.75
- Nussbaumer Mirco 8.75

5 a Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

5 b Rogenmoser Luca 8.50
o Ziegler Moritz 8.50

5 c Nussbaumer Mirco 8.75
- Inderbitzin Dominik 8.75

6 a Grüter Livio (2005) 8.50
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50

6 b Berger Philip 8.50
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50

6 c Betschart Fabian 8.50
o Hüsler Matthias 8.50

6 d Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

6 e Blattmann Dario (2006) 8.50
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50

6 f Egli Samuel 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

6 g Forster Christian 8.50
o Suter Joel 8.50

6 h Furrer Fabian 8.50
o Von Euw Adi 8.50

6 i Gasser Dominik 2 8.50
o Andermatt Reto 8.50

6 j Grab Florian * 8.50
o Suter Beat * 8.50

6 k Grüter Marcel 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin 8.50

6 l Rogenmoser Fabian 8.50
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

6 m Häller Nick 8.50
o Rogenmoser Linus 8.50

6 n Hotz Basil 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

6 o Hotz Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

6 p Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

6 q Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

6 r Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Jung Valentin 8.50

6 s Michel Jonas 8.50
o Schwegler Flavio 8.50

6 t Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Bütler Roman 8.50

6 u Röllin Grischa (2007) 8.50
o Theiler Nils 8.50

6 v Lienhard Ramon 8.75
- Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.75

6 w Schmidiger Lukas 8.75
- Müller Dominik 8.75

6 x Von Euw Adi 10.00
+ Furrer Fabian 10.00

6 y Arnold Sebastian 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Fabian 10.00

7 a Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Hotz Dominic (2005) 9.75

7 b Steinauer Kevin 9.75
+ Grüter Marcel 9.75

7 c Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75

7 d Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 9.75

7 e Waser Kevin (2006) 9.75
+ Berger Philip 9.75

7 f Ziegler Moritz 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Luca 9.75

7 g Zurfluh Roman ** 9.75
+ Van Messel Noe ** 9.75

7 h Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Hotz Basil 10.00

7 i Bütler Roman 10.00
+ Müller Philipp (2005) 10.00

8 Schelbert Roman 9.75
+ Vogler Beat 9.75

8 b Gabriel Simon 10.00
+ Baumann Christian 10.00

8 c Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

8 d Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00
+ Grüter Livio (2005) 10.00

8 e Rogenmoser Linus 10.00
+ Häller Nick 10.00

8 f Schmid Julian 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00

8 g Suter Beat * 10.00
+ Grab Florian * 10.00

8 h Suter Joel 10.00
+ Forster Christian 10.00

8 i Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

8 j Theiler Nils 10.00
+ Röllin Grischa (2007) 10.00

9 a Schwegler Flavio 9.75
+ Michel Jonas 9.75

9 b Reichmuth Roland * 9.75
+ Stöckli Damian * 9.75

10 Stübi Noël 8.75
- Weber Noah (2007) 8.75

10 b Heinzer Lukas * 9.00
- Betschart Marcel * 9.00

11 a Supper Frederik 8.75
- Furrer Jens 8.75

11 b Suter Bruno * 8.75
- Waser Dominik ** 8.75

11 c Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
- Egli Severin 8.75

11 d Ulrich Michael * 8.75
- Elsener Marcel * 8.75

11 e Waser David 8.75
- Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.75

11 f Weber Noah (2007) 8.75
- Stübi Noël 8.75
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11 g Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.75
- Waser David 8.75

11 h Betschart Marcel * 9.00
- Heinzer Lukas * 9.00

11 i Büeler Ivo 9.00
- Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.00

11 j Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.00
- Büeler Ivo 9.00

11 k Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Iten Janis (2007) 9.75

12 a Müller Dominik 9.00
- Schmidiger Lukas 9.00

12 b Waser Dominik ** 9.00
- Suter Bruno * 9.00

12 c Andermatt Reto 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik 2 9.75

12 d Bucher Christian ** 9.75
+ Appert Silvan * 9.75

12 e Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75
+ Vogler Beat 9.75

12 f Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

12 g Hüsler Matthias 9.75
+ Betschart Fabian 9.75

12 h Jung Valentin 9.75
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75

12 i Kurmann Jvo 9.75
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75

13 Baumann Christian 8.50
o Gabriel Simon 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


